

MEMBERSHIP / SUBSCRIBER APPLICATION 2024/2025 SEASON

Name: (Mr, Mrs, Miss, Title)											
Full Address:											
stcode: Mobile:											
Telephone Number:				_ Ema	il:						
Member/Subscriber Classifications - 2024/2025 Season	Full Member (If paid before 1st June / Or DD for 12months) Full Subscriber (If paid after 1st June)						nonths)	Member - With discounted Pay-As- You-Go Hunting		- Hamilton Bloodhounds	
	Family	Farmers Family	Fa	armer	Adult	19-25yo	18yo & Under	Over 1	.8yo - Adult	Supporter	
Discounted Price - Before 1st June	£1,155.00	£1,050.00	£	630.00	£ 682.50	£ 420.00	£ 315.00	£	250.00	£	55.00
Yearly Price - After 1st June	£1,260.00	£1,155.00	£	682.50	£ 735.00	£ 472.50	£ 367.50	£	250.00		N/A
Cost Per Month	£ 110.00	£ 102.00	£	60.00	£ 65.00	£ 42.00	£ 32.50	£	25.00		N/A
Please refer to main Member/Subscrib							·				
Type of Membership:	Ar	Amount:				Paying By: Monthly (Please circle payment option)			<u>CS</u>	<u>Cheque</u>	
Signature:	Date:										
Full payment must be paid by the			me	mbers	hip. Pay	ments a	ofter this	date	enable you	ı to	become a

If you pay by Monthly Standing Order, **you are committing to pay for a full year (12 payments)**, and in order to qualify for FULL membership you must not be in arrears with any payments as at 1st June in that Subscription Year, and you must either have been a Member for the immediately preceding Subscription Year, or have paid the Annual Subscription by instalments for a continuous period of at least 12 months prior to 1st June in the Subscription Year in question.

Payments should be made to: The Hamilton Bloodhounds, TSB A/C No. 00126410 Sort Code: 30-93-22 Please use your Surname for the Reference. Alternatively: Please make cheques payable to The Hamilton Bloodhounds, and send with this completed form and the Disclaimer form to:

Claire Read (Hon Secretary) hamiltonbloodhoundssecretary@gmail.com,

Church Farm, Chillesford, Woodbridge, Suffolk, IP12 3PS.

The Hamilton Bloodhounds comply with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) 2018. By becoming a Member/Subscriber you are in agreement with the Hamilton Bloodhounds holding your data in accordance to the GDPR and thus enabling the Hamilton Bloodhounds to provide you with ongoing correspondence.